
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2022-09-01	to	2022-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $200.35
2022-09-01 	Hack	Club	Mail	Team	Top-up txn_ZeH4Bd $500.00 $700.35
2022-09-01 Amazon txn_4dHrVK -$15.58 $684.77
2022-09-01 Amazon txn_oyHg9P -$8.60 $676.17
2022-09-03 USPS.COM	POSTAL	STORE txn_9KH86v -$84.90 $591.27
2022-09-03 Etsy:	Vintage	Postcards txn_R2H7Zm -$120.37 $470.90
2022-09-03 Pirate	Ship txn_mAHo0V -$6.28 $464.62
2022-09-03 Pirate	Ship txn_oyHgOE -$6.28 $458.34
2022-09-03 Pirate	Ship txn_XGHVbd -$6.28 $452.06
2022-09-03 Pirate	Ship txn_V0HdMm -$6.28 $445.78
2022-09-04 Etsy:	Wax	and	Stamp txn_yXH5x5 -$38.22 $407.56
2022-09-07 Amazon txn_mAHoXX -$74.25 $333.31
2022-09-07 USPS.COM	STAMP	FLMNT	S txn_MNH7l5 -$24.00 $309.31
2022-09-07 Pirate	Ship txn_evH2wB -$4.84 $304.47
2022-09-09 USPS	1	sheet	of	Forever	Nonmachinable	Surcharge	Stamps txn_oyHgV5 -$19.80 $284.67
2022-09-10 USPS	KIOSK	3596059557 txn_GkHaOB -$14.00 $270.67
2022-09-10 Pirate	Ship txn_lZHaK4 -$100.00 $170.67
2022-09-13 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_wNHYyO $500.00 $670.67
2022-09-13 Heroku txn_ZeH4RQ -$7.00 $663.67
2022-09-13 Pirate	Ship txn_lZHa4R -$50.00 $613.67
2022-09-14 Amazon txn_QmHxYW -$32.11 $581.56
2022-09-14 Amazon txn_XGHVNa -$47.84 $533.72
2022-09-16 ShipStation txn_evH2pm -$29.00 $504.72
2022-09-16 ✉		Pirate	Ship:	shipping	labels	for	4,000	envelopes	to	FIRST txn_WBHMQA $353.63 $858.35
2022-09-17 USPS.COM	POSTAL	STORE txn_brHL0d -$68.50 $789.85
2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_K9HygB -$15.99 $773.86
2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_rYHzdn -$19.81 $754.05
2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_8rH0W6 -$14.32 $739.73

2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_78Hvpe -$100.00 $639.73
2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_qkHx7b -$100.00 $539.73
2022-09-17 Pirate	Ship txn_vgHOzK -$100.00 $439.73
2022-09-20 	​☠		Pirate	Ship:	Shipping	Label	for	sticker	box txn_OXHv6W -$7.78 $431.95
2022-09-20 Pirate	Ship txn_ZeH794 -$100.00 $331.95
2022-09-21 Amazon txn_AWHJVJ -$38.36 $293.59
2022-09-23 Amazon txn_2zH8JE -$16.11 $277.48
2022-09-23 	EasyPost	shipping	services txn_AWHJkn -$20.00 $257.48
2022-09-24 	Stamps.com	monthly	subscription txn_d7HnNq -$25.24 $232.24
2022-09-29 ✉			USPS	Postage	Stamps txn_0eHmal -$12.00 $220.24
2022-09-29 Pirate	Ship txn_GkHKQo -$1.83 $218.41
2022-09-30 ShipStation txn_OXHvOO -$9.00 $209.41
2022-09-30 Amazon txn_PVHgqg -$19.59 $189.82

WITHDRAWN:	$1,364.16.	DEPOSITED:	$1,353.63. $189.82

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


